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Wohnung 3

Clerc Generalunternehmung AG
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www.clerc.ch

STWE 2

026 492 54 54
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STWE 2

Dachgeschoss

Wohnung 3
4 1/2 Zimmerwohnung
Wohnflache: 118.45 m?

Beschreibung

Wohnen/Essen/Kiichen
Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2

Zimmer 3
Reduit
Bad

WC/DU
Korridor

Sitzplatz

47.88
11.74

11.54
17.67

4.60
6.68

4.59
13.75
26.65

www.oberimatta-sued-bruenisried.ch




CLERC | STWE 2

eigen- AG Untergeschoss
. Nettogeschossflache: 115.80 m?

planen -realisieren
Unterstandflache: 61.63 m?

Beschreibung m?
1. Keller 1 19.45
2. Keller 2 18.72
3. Keller 3 19.30
4, Disponible 28.72
5. Technik 15.03
6. Korridor 14.58
7. Treppenhaus 18.16

Untergeschoss STWE 2
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